
Chantilly Workshops - Fr i day
ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

8:30
Anatomy of a Stamplistic Card

STAMPLISTIC
9:00

9:30

10 :00
Close Your Eyes & Make A Wish

SPELLBINDERS
Beautiful Moments 

Stamperia Interactive Album
KREATIVE KREATIONS

1 1/2 hours

Vellum Roses 
PETTICOAT PARLOR

10 :30

11 :00

11 :30
More BetterPress with a Twist 

SPELLBINDERS
National Parks R US 
PETTICOAT PARLOR

12 :00
49 & Market Cottagecore 

Recipe Album
KREATIVE KREATIONS

1 1/2 hours

12 :30

1 :00
Americana 4-Page Layout

STAMPLISTIC

Spring Trellis 
Wraparound Card 

SCRAPPY TAILS CRAFTS1 :30

2 :00 49 & Market Birdsong 
2-Page Layout 

KREATIVE KREATIONS2 :30
The A2 18 Card Challenge

STAMPLISTIC

Halloween 
Wraparound Cards 

SCRAPPY TAILS CRAFTS3 :00

3:30
Shimmer & Shine 
2025 Techniques 

KREATIVE KREATIONS
1 1/2 hours

4:00
Journaling Cards 
ART ANTHOLOGY

1 1/2 hours

Life Is a Story 
Shadow Box Book Card
SCRAPPY TAILS CRAFTS

1 1/2 hours

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30



Chantilly Workshops - Fr i day
ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

Creamy Dreamy
BRASS & BLISS 

(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Freehand Clouds 
for All Skill Levels
PEDDLERS DEN

Stunning Wave Pop-Up Card
CRAFTY MERAKI

8:30

9:00

9:30

Brushstrokes & Blooms: 
Vibrant Card Making

BRASS & BLISS 
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

All Occasion Spotlight Cards
PEDDLERS DEN

Card Swappin' 
with Dave!

HILL STREET STAMPS

10 :00

10 :30

11 :00

Stenciling Delight
BRASS & BLISS 

(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Mountain Brook 
Spot Color Card
PEDDLERS DEN

Coffee Mini Album
SCRAPPY BOY STAMPS

1 1 :30

12 :00

12 :30

Petals, Pickets & Pretty Paper
BRASS & BLISS 

(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Night Skies
PEDDLERS DEN

Die-Cutting Techniques 
Every Crafter Should Know

CRAFTY MERAKI

1 :00

1 :30

2 :00

Flip, Stand & Wow!
BRASS & BLISS 

(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Interactive Cards
TRINITY STAMPS

2 :30

Fancy Fold Shaker Cards
KRAZY KREATIONS

3 :00

3:30

Alcohol Pearl & Ink Flowers
BRASS & BLISS 

(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

4:00

Fabulous Finds 
Card Making 2025

KRAZY KREATIONS 
& SCRAP THAT!

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30


